L-20Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
Te
rm
in
at
io
n
&
w
iri
ng
Pre- insulated terminals
type	 colour	 wire size	 description	 dimensions (mm)	 pack
		  mm²	 d2	 B	 L	 qty
Flat-blade terminal
BT1-10V		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  insulated flat blade lug	 2.4	 10.7	 20.7	 100
BT1-14V		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  insulated flat blade lug	 3	 14	 24	 100
BT1-18V		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  insulated flat blade lug	 2.4	 18	 28	 100
BT2-10V		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  insulated flat blade lug	 2.4	 10.7	 20.7	 100
BT2-13V		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  insulated flat blade lug	 2.4	 13	 23	 100
BT2-18V		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  insulated flat blade lug	 2.4	 18	 28	 100
BT5-10V		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  insulated flat blade lug	 2.8	 10	 22.5	 100
BT5-18V		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  insulated flat blade lug	 3	 18	 30.5	 100
Hook-blade terminal
LB1-3V		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  insulated hook blade lug	 3.0	 18.0	 28.0	 100
LB1-4.6V		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  insulated hook blade lug	 4.6	 18.0	 28.0	 100
LB2-3V		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  insulated hook blade lug	 3.0	 18.0	 28.0	 100
LB2-4.6V		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  insulated hook blade lug	 4.6	 18.0	 28.0	 100
LB5-3V		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  insulated hook blade lug	 3.0	 17.5	 30.0	 100
LB5-4.6V		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  insulated hook blade lug	 4.6	 17.5	 30.0	 100
Female disconnect terminals “push-on”
F1-2.8V/5		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  female disconnect	 2.8	 3.2	 18.5	 100
F1-2.8VD/5*		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  female disconnect	 2.8	 3.2	 18.5	 100
F1-4.8V/5		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  female disconnect	 4.8	 5.0	 19.0	 100
F1-4.8VD/5*		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  female disconnect	 4.8	 5.0	 19.0	 100
F1-6.4V		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  female disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 21.0	 100
F1-6.4VF		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  fully insulated disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 22.0	 100
F1-6.4VD*		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  female disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 21.0	 100
F1-6.4VQD*	 	 red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  fully insulated disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 21.5	 100
F2-2.8VD/5*		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  female disconnect	 2.8	 3.2	 18.5	 100
F2-4.8V/5		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  female disconnect	 4.8	 5.0	 19.0	 100
F2-4.8VD/5*		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  female disconnect	 4.8	 5.0	 19.0	 100
F2-6.4V		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  female disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 21.0	 100
F2-6.4VF		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  fully insulated disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 22.0	 100
F2-6.4VD*		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  female disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 21.0	 100
F2-6.4VQD*	 	 blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  fully insulated disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 21.5	 100
F2-8V		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  female disconnect	 8.0	 8.4	 24.0	 100
F2-8VD*		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  female disconnect	 8.0	 8.4	 24.0	 100
F5-6.4V		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  female disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 23.5	 100
F5-6.4VD*		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  female disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 23.5	 100
F5-6.4VQD*	 	 yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  fully insulated disconnect	 6.4	 6.6	 24.5	 100
F5-9.5V		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  female disconnect	 9.5	 9.9	 28.5	 100
F5-9.5VD*		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  female disconnect	 9.5	 9.9	 28.5	 100
*	Twin-grip crimp
	Square entry / twin-grip / fully insulated
Male disconnect terminals “push-on”
M1-2.8V/5		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 2.8	 19.2	 100
M1-2.8VD/5*		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 2.8	 19.2	 100
M1-4.8V/5		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 4.8	 19.2	 100
M1-4.8VD/5*		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 4.8	 19.2	 100
M1-6.4V		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 6.4	 21.2	 100
M1-6.4VD*		  red	 	 0.5 - 1.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 6.4	 21.2	 100
M2-2.8V/5		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 2.8	 19.2	 100
M2-2.8VD/5*		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 2.8	 19.2	 100
M2-4.8V/5		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 4.8	 19.2	 100
M2-4.8VD/5*		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 4.8	 19.2	 100
M2-6.4V		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 4.8	 21.2	 100
M2-6.4VD*		  blue	 	 1.5 - 2.5		  male disconnect	 ‒	 4.8	 21.2	 100
M5-6.4V		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  male disconnect	 ‒	 6.4	 23.2	 100
M5-6.4VD*		  yellow	 	 4.0 - 6.0		  male disconnect	 ‒	 6.4	 23.7	 100
*	Twin-grip crimp